
Pickleball Entries 2025 Maine Senior Games as of May 10, 2025

Competition First Name Last Name Gender Team Name State
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Eric Lundquist M LUNDQUIST, Eric ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 50-54 Aaron Smith M SMITH, Aaron ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Michael Egeland M EGELAND, Michael ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Jamie Saulter M SAULTER, Jamie ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 60-64 Steven Veilleux M VEILLEUX, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Robert French M FRENCH, Robert ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Jeffrey Gerhart M GERHART, Jeffrey ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Doug McCosh M MCCOSH, Doug ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Michael Michaud M MICHAUD, Michael ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Randy Olson M OLSON, Randy ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Wayde Rankin M RANKIN, Wayde ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 Eric Rumpf M RUMPF, Eric ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 65-69 nevin Williams M WILLIAMS, nevin ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Ken Blazej M BLAZEJ, Ken ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Rob Burke M BURKE, Rob ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Dean Hatch M HATCH, Dean ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Brooks Hurley M HURLEY, Brooks ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 David Lane M LANE, David ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 70-74 Richard Scheffe M SCHEFFE, Richard ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 75-79 JOSEPH CAPELLUTI M CAPELLUTI, JOSEPH ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 Bill Fackenthall M FACKENTHALL, Bill ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 80-84 Paul Hawkes M HAWKES, Paul ME
Pickleball - Mens Singles - 85-89 Howard Hymes M HYMES, howard ME
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59 Tammy Pinkham F PINKHAM, Tammy ME
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59 Joy Steward F STEWARD, Joy ME
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 55-59 Tracy Wilken F WILKEN, Tracy ME
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 60-64 Lauree Gott F GOTT, Lauree ME
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Cindy Perez F PEREZ, Cindy ME
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 65-69 Anne Smith F SMITH, Anne ME
Pickleball - Womens Singles - 75-79 Beverly Johnson F JOHNSON, Beverly ME



Pickleball Entries 2025 Maine Senior Games as of May 10, 2025

Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 50-54 Jon Duplain M DUPLAIN, Jon & WESLEY, Chris ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 50-54 Eric Lundquist M LUNDQUIST, Eric & SMITH, Aaron ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 50-54 Aaron Smith M LUNDQUIST, Eric & SMITH, Aaron ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 50-54 Chris Wesley M DUPLAIN, Jon & WESLEY, Chris ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Henry Colt M COLT, Henry & VEILLEUX, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Michael Egeland M EGELAND, Michael ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Andy Kopf M KOPF, Andy & WILLIAMS, nevin ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Doug McCosh M MCCOSH, Doug & SAULTER, Jamie ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Steven Migliorini M MIGLIORINI, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 David Osswald M OSSWALD, David & RUMPF, Eric FL
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Kevin Pinkham M PINKHAM, Kevin ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 James Pollock M POLLOCK, James & SULLIVAN, Dan ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Eric Rumpf M OSSWALD, David & RUMPF, Eric ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Jamie Saulter M MCCOSH, Doug & SAULTER, Jamie ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Dan Sullivan M POLLOCK, James & SULLIVAN, Dan ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 Steven Veilleux M COLT, Henry & VEILLEUX, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 60-64 nevin Williams M KOPF, Andy & WILLIAMS, nevin ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 James Douglas M DOUGLAS, James & RAYMOND, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Erik Eames M EAMES, Erik & FRENCH, Robert ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Greg Fitzpatrick M FITZPATRICK, Greg & THIBEAU, Tom ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Bernie Forcier M FORCIER, Bernie & MILLS, Don ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Robert French M EAMES, Erik & FRENCH, Robert ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Barry Gilpatrick M GILPATRICK, Barry FL
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Bob Greenblatt M GREENBLATT, Bob & NICKERSON, Edward ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Daniel Harfoush M HARFOUSH, Daniel & MICHAUD, Michael ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Richard Hawkes M HAWKES, Richard & PRUDENTE, chris ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Jim Hutchison M HUTCHISON, Jim & LEAVER, Dennis ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Marc Landry M LANDRY, Marc & WHITE, Mark ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Dennis Leaver M HUTCHISON, Jim & LEAVER, Dennis ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Michael Michaud M HARFOUSH, Daniel & MICHAUD, Michael ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Don Mills M FORCIER, Bernie & MILLS, Don ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Edward Nickerson M GREENBLATT, Bob & NICKERSON, Edward ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Chris Olson M OLSON, Chris & OLSON, Randy ME



Pickleball Entries 2025 Maine Senior Games as of May 10, 2025

Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Randy Olson M OLSON, Chris & OLSON, Randy ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 chris prudente M HAWKES, Richard & PRUDENTE, chris ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Wayde Rankin M RANKIN, Wayde ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Steven Raymond M DOUGLAS, James & RAYMOND, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Tom Thibeau M FITZPATRICK, Greg & THIBEAU, Tom ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 65-69 Mark White M LANDRY, Marc & WHITE, Mark ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 Kenneth Altshuler M ALTSHULER, Kenneth & POVALL, Robert ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 Ken Blazej M BLAZEJ, Ken & SCHEFFE, Richard ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 Rob Burke M BURKE, Rob & DAVIS, Colan ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 Colan Davis M BURKE, Rob & DAVIS, Colan ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 David Fuller M FULLER, David & HEATH, William ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 David Harris M HARRIS, David & KLEMBARA, Craig ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 Dean Hatch M HATCH, Dean ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 William Heath M FULLER, David & HEATH, William ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 Craig Klembara M HARRIS, David & KLEMBARA, Craig ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 Robert Povall M ALTSHULER, Kenneth & POVALL, Robert ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 70-74 Richard Scheffe M BLAZEJ, Ken & SCHEFFE, Richard ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 75-79 Peter Amundsen M AMUNDSEN, Peter & CAPELLUTI, JOSEPH ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 75-79 JOSEPH CAPELLUTI M AMUNDSEN, Peter & CAPELLUTI, JOSEPH ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 75-79 Michael Durgin M DURGIN, Michael & GILPATRICK, Hunter ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 75-79 Hunter Gilpatrick M DURGIN, Michael & GILPATRICK, Hunter ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 80-84 Bill Fackenthall M FACKENTHALL, Bill ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 80-84 Paul Hawkes M HAWKES, Paul & HYMES, howard ME
Pickleball - Mens Doubles - 80-84 Howard Hymes M HAWKES, Paul & HYMES, howard ME

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 45-49 Greg Fitzpatrick M HART, Laura & FITZPATRICK, Greg ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 45-49 Laura Hart F HART, Laura & FITZPATRICK, Greg MA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 50-54 Jon Duplain M FITZPATRICK, Kelly & DUPLAIN, Jon ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 50-54 Kelly Fitzpatrick F FITZPATRICK, Kelly & DUPLAIN, Jon ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 50-54 Chele Fuller F FULLER, Chele & OLSEN, Michael ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 50-54 Eric Lundquist M WHITE, Sharyl & LUNDQUIST, Eric ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 50-54 Michael Olsen M FULLER, Chele & OLSEN, Michael ME



Pickleball Entries 2025 Maine Senior Games as of May 10, 2025

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 50-54 Masami Pace F PACE, Masami & WESLEY, Chris ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 50-54 Chris Wesley M PACE, Masami & WESLEY, Chris ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 50-54 Sharyl White F WHITE, Sharyl & LUNDQUIST, Eric ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 55-59 Eileen Byram F BYRAM, Eileen & WILLIAMS, nevin ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 55-59 Gary Lapointe M WILKEN, Tracy & LAPOINTE, Gary ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 55-59 Kevin Pinkham M PINKHAM, Tammy & PINKHAM, Kevin ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 55-59 Tammy Pinkham F PINKHAM, Tammy & PINKHAM, Kevin ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 55-59 Joy Steward F STEWARD, Joy ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 55-59 Tracy Wilken F WILKEN, Tracy & LAPOINTE, Gary ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 55-59 nevin Williams M BYRAM, Eileen & WILLIAMS, nevin ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Donna Davis F DAVIS, Donna & VEILLEUX, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Bill Flint M FLINT, Bill ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Lauree Gott F GOTT, Lauree & MIGLIORINI, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Shawn Ireland M IRELAND, Val & IRELAND, Shawn ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Val Ireland F IRELAND, Val & IRELAND, Shawn ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Denise Migliorini F MIGLIORINI, Denise ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Steven Migliorini M GOTT, Lauree & MIGLIORINI, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Cindy Perez F PEREZ, Cindy & SALTER, Tom ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Tom Salter M PEREZ, Cindy & SALTER, Tom ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Victoria Thieme F THIEME, Victoria ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Thomas Toohey M TOOHEY, Thomas ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Steven Veilleux M DAVIS, Donna & VEILLEUX, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Rob Burke M ELLIS, Peggy & BURKE, Rob ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Tracy Carroll F CARROLL, Tracy & HAMMOND, Brad ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 James Douglas M WOLF, April & DOUGLAS, James ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Peggy Ellis F ELLIS, Peggy & BURKE, Rob ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Robert French M SMITH, Anne & FRENCH, Robert ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Gail Gibson F GIBSON, Gail & KLEMBARA, Craig ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Barry Gilpatrick M GILPATRICK, Barry FL
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Teri Green F GREEN, Teri & PRUDENTE, chris ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Brad Hammond M CARROLL, Tracy & HAMMOND, Brad ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Craig Klembara M GIBSON, Gail & KLEMBARA, Craig ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Michael Michaud M SNELL, Kathy & MICHAUD, Michael ME



Pickleball Entries 2025 Maine Senior Games as of May 10, 2025

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Randy Olson M WHITED, Mary & OLSON, Randy ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 chris prudente M GREEN, Teri & PRUDENTE, chris ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Anne Smith F SMITH, Anne & FRENCH, Robert ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Kathy Snell F SNELL, Kathy & MICHAUD, Michael ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 Mary Whited F WHITED, Mary & OLSON, Randy ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 April Wolf F WOLF, April & DOUGLAS, James ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Lisa Gilbride F GILBRIDE, Lisa ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Tim Gilbride M GILBRIDE, Tim ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Karen Higgins F HIGGINS, Karen & PERRY, david ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Brooks Hurley M HURLEY, Linda & HURLEY, Brooks ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Linda Hurley F HURLEY, Linda & HURLEY, Brooks ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 MaryGay Kennedy F KENNEDY, MaryGay & RAYMOND, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Steven MacLean M TILTON, Peggy & MACLEAN, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Richard McLeod M NYLEN, Carol & MCLEOD, Richard ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Phil Melanson M MELANSON, Phil ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Carol Nylen F NYLEN, Carol & MCLEOD, Richard ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 david perry M HIGGINS, Karen & PERRY, david ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Steven Raymond M KENNEDY, MaryGay & RAYMOND, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Richard Scheffe M SCHEFFE, Richard ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 Peggy Tilton F TILTON, Peggy & MACLEAN, Steven ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 75-79 Michael Durgin M DURGIN, Michael ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 75-79 Hunter Gilpatrick M GILPATRICK, Hunter ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 75-79 WILLIAM GODSOE M JOHNSON, Beverly & GODSOE, WILLIAM ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 75-79 Paul Hawkes M PIERCE, Kathy & HAWKES, Paul ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 75-79 Beverly Johnson F JOHNSON, Beverly & GODSOE, WILLIAM ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 75-79 Kathy Pierce F PIERCE, Kathy & HAWKES, Paul MA
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 80-84 Howard Hymes M LEATHERS, Genesta & HYMES, howard ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 80-84 Genesta Leathers F LEATHERS, Genesta & HYMES, howard ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Tracy Burke F BURKE, Tracy & RUMPF, Eric ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Eric Rumpf M BURKE, Tracy & RUMPF, Eric ME
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 Thomas Toohey M TOOHEY, Thomas ME



Pickleball Entries 2025 Maine Senior Games as of May 10, 2025

Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 45-49 Chele Fuller F FULLER, Chele & HART, Laura ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 45-49 Laura Hart F FULLER, Chele & HART, Laura MA
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 50-54 Masami Pace F PACE, Masami & SLATE, Hannalize ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 50-54 Hannalize Slate F PACE, Masami & SLATE, Hannalize ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Tracy Burke F BURKE, Tracy & WILKEN, Tracy ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Kelly Fitzpatrick F FITZPATRICK, Kelly & PINKHAM, Tammy ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Heidi Goode F GOODE, Heidi & WHITE, Sharyl ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Lauree Gott F GOTT, Lauree & SIEBERT, Sharon ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Tammy Pinkham F FITZPATRICK, Kelly & PINKHAM, Tammy ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Sharon Siebert F GOTT, Lauree & SIEBERT, Sharon ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Joy Steward F STEWARD, Joy ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Victoria Thieme F THIEME, Victoria & ZHANG, pan ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Sharyl White F GOODE, Heidi & WHITE, Sharyl ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 Tracy Wilken F BURKE, Tracy & WILKEN, Tracy ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 55-59 pan zhang F THIEME, Victoria & ZHANG, pan ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 Debra Blackwood F BLACKWOOD, Debra & PEASE, D. Maelynne TX
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 Donna Davis F DAVIS, Donna & DAY, Wendy ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 Wendy Day F DAVIS, Donna & DAY, Wendy ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 LK Gagnon F GAGNON, LK & PLUNKETT, Laura ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 Marsha Oliveira F OLIVEIRA, Marsha ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 D. Maelynne Pease F BLACKWOOD, Debra & PEASE, D. Maelynne TX
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 Debbie Peterson F PETERSON, Debbie TX
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 Laura Plunkett F GAGNON, LK & PLUNKETT, Laura ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 60-64 Judy Rancourt F RANCOURT, Judy ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Debbie Bird F BIRD, Debbie & GOULD, Anne ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Sandra Carrillo F CARRILLO, Sandra TX
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Jayne Davis F DAVIS, Jayne & HIGGINS, Karen ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Sherie Gee F GEE, Sherie TX
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Anne Gould F BIRD, Debbie & GOULD, Anne ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Karen Higgins F DAVIS, Jayne & HIGGINS, Karen ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 MaryGay Kennedy F KENNEDY, MaryGay & WOLF, April ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Cindy Perez F PEREZ, Cindy & SMITH, Anne ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Anne Smith F PEREZ, Cindy & SMITH, Anne ME



Pickleball Entries 2025 Maine Senior Games as of May 10, 2025

Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Ann Theriault F THERIAULT, Ann ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Mary Whited F WHITED, Mary ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 Udell Whitley F WHITLEY, Udell TX
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 65-69 April Wolf F KENNEDY, MaryGay & WOLF, April ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 70-74 Ann Flannery F FLANNERY, Ann & GILBRIDE, Lisa ME
Pickleball - Womens Doubles - 70-74 Lisa Gilbride F FLANNERY, Ann & GILBRIDE, Lisa ME


